
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 30 December 2021

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COCO BOOMER Weighted points score DAP, 23/12/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/1E. Kitchen 529673 5/4180

 2 SADIKI BALE Weighted points score DAP, 23/12/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 5P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 535604 7/4120

 3 STAY HUMBLE Last start winner BUL, 21/12/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3A. Bell 543544 2/1187

 4 VIANNA BALE Last start winner DAP, 23/12/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2S. Rhodes 537211 3/2177

 5 FRATERNITY Last start placegetter TEM, 10/12/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3P. Sims 541240 2/1234

 6 BATTISTA Last start placegetter DAP, 23/12/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3A. Bell 544368 2/1211

 7 DISCARD ROAD Last start placegetter TAR, 22/12/2021, R11, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4210

 8 GOOD ODDS TIGER Last start placegetter DAP, 23/12/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1A. Bell 531157 14/9195

 9 MISS BENTLEY Last start placegetter DAP, 23/12/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4K. Mulrine 536141 1/0189

 10 CYPRUS 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 23/12/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3F. Wotton 520466 2/1147

 11 LONGSTAFF Last start placegetter DAP, 09/12/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1G. Sheather 528569 6/5147

 12 QUINTO BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 23/12/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 529707 4/3141

 13 MEEKA'S BOY BILL Last start placegetter DAP, 23/12/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 8P 5/1A. Bell 528260 10/9120

 14 WINSTON BEAU Last start placegetter DAP, 23/12/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4P. Daly 530060 1/0106

 15 JUDGMENT FAY Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 23/12/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 7P 5/2F. Wotton 526409 3/269

 16 KURO WARRIOR Dropping in grade DAP, 23/12/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1P. Daly 529671 7/6138

 17 DELANY BOY Weighted points score DAP, 16/12/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1L. Warren 521042 6/3123

 18 NORDIC AMY Weighted points score GBN, 17/12/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 1/0105

 19 SUMMER CASH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/3N. Lyford 541396 2/1100

 20 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Weighted points score DAP, 23/12/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 2P 5/2F. Wotton 526404 3/299

 21 CLASS CLOWN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 6Y 5/4N. Lyford 541397 1/097

 22 GIVE US EBONY Weighted points score DAP, 23/12/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1A. Bell 498901 13/787

 23 MOLLY'S PRINCE Weighted points score RIS, 11/12/2021, R7, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/4W. Crouch 501074 3/077

 24 HASHTAG KEATS Weighted points score DAP, 02/12/2021, R9, P 7P 5Y 5Y 5/1G. Sheather 531253 6/568

1 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 December 2021 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 30 December 2021

P 5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STAY HUMBLE Last start winner BUL, 21/12/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3A. Bell 543544 2/1187

 2 VIANNA BALE Last start winner DAP, 23/12/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2S. Rhodes 537211 3/2177

 3 FRATERNITY Last start placegetter TEM, 10/12/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3P. Sims 541240 2/1234

 4 BATTISTA Last start placegetter DAP, 23/12/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3A. Bell 544368 2/1211

 5 DISCARD ROAD Last start placegetter TAR, 22/12/2021, R11, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4210

 6 GOOD ODDS TIGER Last start placegetter DAP, 23/12/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1A. Bell 531157 14/9195

 7 MISS BENTLEY Last start placegetter DAP, 23/12/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4K. Mulrine 536141 1/0189

 8 CYPRUS 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 23/12/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3F. Wotton 520466 2/1147

 9 LONGSTAFF Last start placegetter DAP, 09/12/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1G. Sheather 528569 6/5147

 10 QUINTO BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 23/12/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 529707 4/3141

 11 MEEKA'S BOY BILL Last start placegetter DAP, 23/12/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 8P 5/1A. Bell 528260 10/9120

 12 WINSTON BEAU Last start placegetter DAP, 23/12/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4P. Daly 530060 1/0106

 13 JUDGMENT FAY Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 23/12/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 7P 5/2F. Wotton 526409 3/269

 14 KURO WARRIOR Dropping in grade DAP, 23/12/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1P. Daly 529671 7/6138

 15 DELANY BOY Weighted points score DAP, 16/12/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1L. Warren 521042 6/3123

 16 NORDIC AMY Weighted points score GBN, 17/12/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 1/0105

 17 SUMMER CASH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/3N. Lyford 541396 2/1100

 18 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Weighted points score DAP, 23/12/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 2P 5/2F. Wotton 526404 3/299

 19 CLASS CLOWN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 6Y 5/4N. Lyford 541397 1/097

 20 GIVE US EBONY Weighted points score DAP, 23/12/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1A. Bell 498901 13/787

 21 MOLLY'S PRINCE Weighted points score RIS, 11/12/2021, R7, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/4W. Crouch 501074 3/077

 22 HASHTAG KEATS Weighted points score DAP, 02/12/2021, R9, P 7P 5Y 5Y 5/1G. Sheather 531253 6/568
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 30 December 2021

P FFA 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIXON BALE Last start winner DAP, 23/12/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 3P 2/1/2S. Rhodes 528168 14/11312

 2 CALL ME SENORITA Last start placegetter NOW, 20/12/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 6P 2/1/1P. Massa 538644 8/7198

 3 BARCIA'S WISH Last start placegetter DAP, 23/12/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 1P 3/1/1A. Bell 521221 17/16216

 4 SUPER OVERDRIVE Dropping in grade DAP, 23/12/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 2P 3/1/2A. Halovic 533496 7/6255

 5 OPINIONS Weighted points score WPK, 06/11/2021, R6, C 6C 6C 1P 3/1/2M. Burton 526356 13/4183

 6 KALANY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 23/12/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528165 13/12198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 30 December 2021

P MDN 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHTNING ROCKET Last start placegetter DAP, 23/12/2021, R1, P 2P M/1C. Bell 543850 0/0134

 2 EXELERO Last start placegetter BUL, 21/12/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 5P M/1A. Bell 544375 0/0116

 3 CHARLM SHADOW Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 01/12/2021, R2, P

RIC, 24/11/2021, R1, P

5P 3P 3P M/1R. Muscat 536430 0/0115

 4 FAY MERCURY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 16/12/2021, R1, P

DAP, 09/12/2021, R1, P

6P 3P 2P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/092

 5 JAGUNGAL KING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/11/2021, R3, P 5P 3P M/1B. Gale 537815 0/088

 6 VENOM ENCOUNTER First start M/1K. Lambos 547814 0/00

 7 FAY SPARKLES Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 23/12/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 7P M/1F. Wotton 534265 0/048

 8 BLUE WHISTLE 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 22/12/2021, R2, P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541400 0/033

 9 MIDNIGHT TRACKER Weighted points score GUN, 16/12/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 5P M/1G. Sheather 539940 0/079

 10 ARANYI Weighted points score CRN, 06/12/2021, R2 7P 7P 8P M/1N. Lyford 537360 0/068

 11 RADIO CLASH Weighted points score TEM, 10/12/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 8P M/1D. Maniaci 533289 0/068

 12 BAGO DYNAMITE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/12/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 7P M/1A. Bell 533665 0/062

 13 KOTAH 3 Weighted points score WBL, 22/11/2021, R4 7P 7P 8P M/1N. Lyford 537358 0/056

 14 FAY FAY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 23/12/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/054

 15 KEY BON Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R2, Y 4Y 4P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541393 0/052

 16 ELUSIVE CATCH 3 Weighted points score GOS, 21/12/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 4P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 30 December 2021

P 5 520 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OAMARU BALE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/3S. Rhodes 532325 7/1258

 2 WINLOCK LAD Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 4P 5/4A. Bell 534190 7/0252

 3 COWGIRL ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/3D. Smith 532847 8/2219

 4 GO GO CHICAGO 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/2A. Bell 535164 5/2195

 5 ALEXANDER Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/4C. Gatt 529793 3/0189

 6 HOT STREAK Grade order Grade 5 6P 4Y 3P 5/3R. Walter 531981 4/1166

 7 ON THE BUS Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 3P 5/1R. O'Brien 535110 10/3165

 8 FORGIVE ME Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 7P 5/2G. Sheather 544530 3/2165

 9 BIGGEST STAR Grade order Grade 5 4P 8C 4C 5/2C. Gatt 499978 8/2160

 10 TARAWI PEPPA 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 1P 5/4W. Sugars 538710 2/0156

 11 LIGHTNING STAR Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4C. Bell 543845 1/0151

 12 TE HIKO 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 3P 5/4D. Robertson 541949 1/0150

 13 CYPRUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/4F. Wotton 520466 2/0147

 14 LOFTY LASS Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/3L. Godden 533461 5/1145

 15 OSCAR OCTOPUS Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 8P 5/2A. Bell 537988 3/2144

 16 MIDNIGHT STELLA Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/4A. Bell 539941 1/0138

 17 MISS FRANKIE RAE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 3P 5/2D. Goodger 532809 4/2135

 18 MEXICAN RADIO Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/4D. Maniaci 533288 1/0129

 19 NORDIC ROMAN Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534577 6/0129

 20 EVACUATE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 6P 5/4C. Chappelow 543211 1/0124

 21 BIG HAMMER Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 8P 5/4R. O'Brien 535108 2/0117

 22 CYCLONE RUFUS Grade order Grade 5 7P 6C 8C 5/2A. Bell 533874 3/2110

 23 IT'S A MOMENT 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 8P 5/1A. Bell 534731 4/3105

 24 LUCKY ELEVEN Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 8P 5/3A. Bell 528173 7/2105

 25 GLITTERING JAZZY Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 8P 5/3C. Chappelow 536115 2/199

 26 FAY'S DAY OFF 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 2P 5/4F. Wotton 526404 3/099

 27 HERMOSA Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6P 5/3A. Hokin 522503 4/181
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 30 December 2021

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIXIE GAMBLES Last start placegetter DAP, 09/12/2021, R2, P 3P M/1M. Gatt 547295 0/0117

 2 DWARF Last start placegetter DAP, 23/12/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 6P M/1R. Blakely 542160 0/0112

 3 FAY MERCURY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 16/12/2021, R1, P

DAP, 09/12/2021, R1, P

6P 3P 2P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/092

 4 CHARLM ANGEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 08/12/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 6P M/1R. Muscat 536433 0/0102

 5 TARAWI SOPHIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 08/12/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 3P M/1C. Chappelow 538712 0/090

 6 RITZA ALERT First start M/1M. Gatt 539120 0/00

 7 OH SO LUSH First start M/1B. Mcgovern 544065 0/00

 8 SOMBRERO First start M/1N. Brown 544941 0/00

 9 LIGHTNING ZOMBIE First start M/1C. Bell 543844 0/00

 10 BUCK'S JET Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 23/12/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 4P M/1C. Chappelow 534254 0/057

 11 SHE'S DEBACLE Weighted points score DAP, 16/12/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 7P M/1L. Warren 501081 0/078

 12 HALF A BLONDE Weighted points score BUL, 21/12/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 4P M/1D. Robertson 541954 0/078

 13 BAGO DYNAMITE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 22/12/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 7P M/1A. Bell 533665 0/062

 14 DANCIN' ETHICS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/12/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 6P M/1W. Sugars 532854 0/057

 15 FAY FAY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 23/12/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/054

 16 CHARLM GENERAL Weighted points score RIC, 26/11/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 4P M/1R. Muscat 536427 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 30 December 2021

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DISCO DIVA Last start placegetter WPK, 22/12/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1G. Curtale 550153 8/3318

 2 BRUCE MICK GLENN Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3P. Sims 530534 7/1236

 3 BOY SERIOUS Weighted points score DAP, 16/12/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4M. Burton 535094 7/0231

 4 GO GO CHICAGO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/12/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4A. Bell 535164 5/0195

 5 MY MATE KATE Weighted points score RIC, 10/12/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4N. Brown 544943 4/0179

 6 HOW GOOD Weighted points score RIC, 17/12/2021, R8, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/3R. O'Brien 535107 7/1138

 7 MISS FRANKIE RAE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/12/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4D. Goodger 532809 4/0135

 8 LUCKY DICE Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 5/4P. Sims 537911 1/0111

 9 IT'S A MOMENT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/12/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/0105

 10 MANIPULATE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/12/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3C. Chappelow 532110 5/195

 11 TRUNKEY BILL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/12/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4A. Godden 533460 5/091
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 30 December 2021

P 2 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Last start winner NOW, 20/12/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 2/1/2P. Massa 521020 17/13274

 2 SOVEREIGN KING Last start placegetter GBN, 17/12/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 5P 2/1/1J. Ngurah 508235 12/10156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 30 December 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MARVIN'S GIRL 2 Last start City winner WPK, 18/12/2021, R4, C 1C 4P 2P 3/1/1G. Edwards 533185 11/6261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 30 December 2021

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING SAPPORO 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 23/12/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2J. Magri 528605 10/7246

 2 WIOLETA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 23/12/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 532333 10/4249
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 30 December 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TARAWI PEPPA 4 Weighted points score WPK, 22/12/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4W. Sugars 538710 2/0156

 2 TE HIKO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 21/12/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4D. Robertson 541949 1/0150

 3 EVACUATE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/12/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4C. Chappelow 543211 1/0124
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 30 December 2021

P 1 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRIM AND PROPER Weighted points score WPK, 18/12/2021, R6, C 5C 3P 1P 1/2D. Smith 500937 23/16307
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 30 December 2021

P 3 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING SAPPORO 1 Weighted points score DAP, 23/12/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 4P 3/1/2J. Magri 528605 10/2246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 30 December 2021

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 20/12/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2P. Massa 521020 17/0274
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